٧	VATER WE	ELL PLU	GING RECORD Form WWC-5P			KSA 82a-1212	ID No.	SVE-4
1 LOCATIO			Fraction		٥.	Section Number	Township Number	1 -
County:	El	lis	NE 1/4				13 S	18 W
Distance s	and direction	n from n	earest town or cit	y street ack d Vine, Hays,		located within city?		
2 WATER	WELL OWN	HER: Lero	y Gottschalk	ville, nays,	NO			
RR#, St. A	uddress, Bo	X # POB	ox 37			Board	d of Agriculture, Divisi	on of Water Resources
City, State	, ZIP Code	Hays			,		cation Number:	
3 "X" IN SI	VELL'S LOC	X:	DEPTI	OF WELL	17.4	R.		
x	N		1			dry 📆		
WELL WAS USED AS:								
		İ		1 Domestic		bile Water Supply	9 Dewate	-
W			E	_		Fleid Water Supply wn and Garden (domes:	10 Monitor tic) 11 Injectio	
			1	4 Industrial		Conditioning		Soil Vapor Extraction
 :	sw	- śe	Wee a cher	niculhaderi	ningical sample	authmitted to Departmen	•	
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No If yes, mo/day/yr sample was submitted								
Water Well Disinfected: Yes No								
5 TYPE O		ASING US	ED:				**	
1 Steel 3 RMP (SR) 5 Wrought 7 Fiberglass 9 Other (specify below)								
②PVC 4 ABC 6 Asibestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile Blank casing diameter 2 in. Was casing pulled? Yes No X If yes, how much								
ł								
Casing height above or below land surface in. 6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout (3)Bentonite 4 Other								
What is	the nearest		poesible contamine	ation:		ft. to	ft. From	
1 Septic tank 2 Sewer lines			6 Seepage pl 7 Pit privy	τ.	_	storage Sizer storage	(a Other (apecity	(Dardw)
3 Watertight sewer lines			8 Sewage legoon			cticide storage	*************	
4 Lateral lines			9 Feedyard			ndoned water well		
	se Pool		10 Livestook p	a ns	15 Q# v	well/ Gas well		
Direction from well? How many feet?								
FROM	TO CODE PLUGGING MATERIALS							'
0	1		concrete					,
1	17.4			Bentonite chips				•
			***	he ring remains, completion is				1
			in. KD	in. KDHE approved this m				
				whom:''				
		ļ				- M- Marcon		
		<u> </u>						
CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed								
on (mo/day/yr) 3/30/17 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/yr)								
4/10/17 supplies the hyperage name of Rigestern Environmental Engineering Inc.								
by	(signature)				Ni	ldhit		
INST	RUCTION	5: Pleas	fill in blanks an	d circle the	e correct ansv	vers. Send three co	pies to Kansas Depa	rtment of Health and
Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 S W Jackson St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66620-0001. Telephone: 785-296-3565. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.								